PARTS LIST / LISTE DES PIECES / LISTA DE PIEZAS

ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : P301697/P301698

DESCRIPTION/LA DESCRIPCION/DESCRIPCION :Bar Cabinet Base/Base de cabinet-cellier/Basa de mueble bar
DESCRIPTION/LA DESCRIPCION/DESCRIPCION :Bar Cabinet Hutch/Huche de cabinet-cellier/Repisa de mueble bar

Children have died from

furniture tipover. To reduce the

risk of furniture tipavert

= ALWAYS Install tipover restraint
provided.,

« NEVER put a TV on this praduct

= MEVER aliow children to stand,

chimb or hang on drawers,

doors, or shelves.
« NEVER open meore than one
drawes at a time.
* PipCe heaviest Rems in the
levvest drawers.
This i a permanent [abel.

@* @*

® % * L x4 Lock washer /4"
x4 Bolt /4" *20mm x4 Flat Washer /,”*16mm x4 Rondelle de blocage
% x3 Adjustable Shelf x4 Boulon x4 Rondelle plate x4 Arandela de seguridad
x3 Tablette ajustable x4 Perno x4 Arandela plana

x3 Estante ajustable

~_| )

N * x1 Metal plate o @ k @ k
x1 Plaque de métal S L . RP301697-LEVE
x1 Placa de metal ® * x1 Tipping restraint :
« x12 Shelf Supports x1 Liste des piéces de * X6 Adjl:JSta'b|e leveler-Brown
x12 Supports Pour Tablette quincaillerie antibasculement x6 Patin réglable
\ %12 Soporte De Las Repisas x1 Abrazadera antivuelco x6 Nivelador ajustable

* Replaceable Part

Page 1 of 3 Residential Use Only Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions. com




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS/ NOTICE DE MONTAGE/ INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE
ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : P301697/P301698

DESCRIPTION/LA DESCRIPCION/DESCRIPCION :Bar Cabinet Base/Base de cabinet—cellier/Basa de mueble bar
DESCRIPTION/LA DESCRIPCION/DESCRIPCION :Bar Cabinet Hutch/Huche de cabinet-cellier/Repisa de mueble bar

Children have died from

chiml: or hang on deawers,

doors, cr shelves, . . . .
o HEVER co01 Riia thon ong quincaillerie antibasculement/

drawer at a time Lista del kit de materiales antivuelc
= Place heaviest items in the
lowest drawers,
This is a permanent iabel,
D not remavel

furniture tipover. To reduce the

risk af furniture tipover:

* ALWAYS Install tipover restraint

provided.

= NEVER put a TV on this product Q

= NEVER allow children to stand, ¢ AntI-TIppIng/ L|ste deS pla;es de
@ | \\

\

Adjustable leveler—-Brown
Patin réglable

@ Nivelador ajustable
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For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions. com

* Replaceable Part




REPLACEABLE PART/ PARTIE REMPLACABLE/ PARTE REEMPLAZABLE

ITEM NO. / ARTICLE NO. / ARTICULO NO : P301

DESCRIPTION/LA DESCRIPCION/DESCRIPCION :Bar Cabinet Base/Base de cabinet—cellier/Basa de mueble bar
DESCRIPTION/LA DESCRIPCION/DESCRIPCION :Bar Cabinet Hutch/Huche de cabinet-cellier/Repisa de mueble bar

697/P301698

® &

Children have died from
turniture tipover. Ta reduce the
risk of furniture tipover:
= ALWAYS Install bipover restrairt
provided.
= NEVER put a TV on this product
= NEVER aliow children to stand,
b or hang on drawess,
doors, of shehves
+ NEVER open mare than one
drawer at & bime
= Place hainviest items in the
vvest driers.
This is a permanent iabel.
D o removed

i

@ %k RP301698-SHELF

COMGLIDE-14-45

* x2 Drawer Glide

* x3 Adjustable Shelf
x3 Tablette ajustable
x3 Estante ajustable

RP301698-PULL
* x4 Pull with screw
x4 Tirer et vis
x4 Tire y Tornillo

S U O S

RP301698-LIGHT
* x1 Light
x1 Eclairage
x1lluminacién

x2 Glissiére

m QE)

@ RP301698-PLATE

_ * x1 Metal plate
RP301698-HWKIT x1 Plaque de métal

* x4 Hardware Kit x1 Placa de metal
x4Liste des piéces de quincaillerie

x2 Carril de deslizamiento x4Lista del materiales

* x4 Door Catch

Catch de aimant x12 Charniée de porte

Captura de ima

® *

RP301698-SUPP

2

O h—1 h]

RP301698-HINGE
*x12 Door Hinge @ % Re-ANTI-TIP

x1 Tipping restraint

x1 Liste des piéces de
quincaillerie antibasculement
x1 Abrazadera antivuelco

x12 Bisagra de la puerta

® x

RP301697-LEVE

* x12 Shelf Supports * x6 Adjustable leveler-Brown
x12 Supports Pour Tablette x6 Patin réglable

x12 Soporte De Las Repisas

x6 Nivelador ajustable

* Replaceable Part

Page 3 of 3

Residential Use Only

Made in Vietnam / Fabriqué au Vietnam / Hecho en Vietnam
For further assembly information, please go to www.myfurnitureinstructions. com




